Laundry Ozoneis popular in prisons for a reason. The Combined

savings resulting from installing, “proven” ozone injection equipment with

ongoing monitoring is well worth it.

Electrical Savings

Gas Savings

Effectively Kills Superbugs
Little or NO hot water
Fabric will dry faster

Superior Laundered product
75% less Detergent
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Less waste into the waste stream
Protects health and reduces liability
Fabrics and equipment last longer

Correctional Facility

Bergin County Correctional Facility CT
Chester County Correctional Facility CT
Cheshire County Correctional Facility CT
Corrigan County Correctional Facility CT
Enfield County Correctional Facility CT
Garner County Correctional Facility CT
McDougall County Correctional Facility CT
Osborn County Correctional Facility CT
Walker County Correctional Facility CT

Farmington Correctional Center Mo
Moberly Correctional Facility Mo
Tipton Correctional Facility Mo
Northeast Correctional Facility Mo
Ozark Correctional Center Mo
Central Correctional Facility Mo
Woman’s Eastern Reception Mo
Western Mo Correctional Center Mo
WRDCC Mo Correctional Center Mo
ERDCC Mo Correctional Center Mo
JCCC Mo

MO Eastern Correctional Center Mo
Southeast Correctional Center Mo

Berlin Prison NH

Coos County Prison NH
Concord Prison NH

Grafton County NH

Laconia Prison NH

Mermack County Prison NH
NH Prison for Woman

NH Youth Development Center

Annual Comprehensive
Savings

$61,949.00
$48,244.00
$42,935.00
$33,429.00
$30,579.00
$27,262.00
$31,550.00
$73,862.00
$25,484.00

$282,963.00
$151,244.00
$81,422.00
$40,299.00
$25,274.00
$46,678.00
$37,911.00
$43,716.00
$54,237.00
$10,568.00
$21,207.00
$23,912.00
$29,420.00

$20,905.00
$34,426.00
$69,309.00
$42,104.00
$24,854.00
$84,429.00
$22,759.00
$24,021.00




