



Electrical Savings
Gas Savings
Effectively Kills Superbugs
Little or NO hot water
Fabric will dry faster

Superior Laundered product 75% less Detergent Less waste into the waste stream Protects health and reduces liability Fabrics and equipment last longer

Correctional Facility	Annual Comprehensive
	Savings
Bergin County Correctional Facility CT	¢61 040 00
Chester County Correctional Facility CT	\$61,949.00
Cheshire County Correctional Facility CT	\$48,244.00
Corrigan County Correctional Facility CT	\$42,935.00
Enfield County Correctional Facility CT	\$33,429.00
Garner County Correctional Facility CT	\$30,579.00
McDougall County Correctional Facility CT	\$27,262.00
Osborn County Correctional Facility CT	\$31,550.00
Walker County Correctional Facility CT	\$73,862.00
	\$25,484.00
Farmington Correctional Center Mo	\$282,963.00
Moberly Correctional Facility Mo	\$151,244.00
Tipton Correctional Facility Mo	\$81,422.00
Northeast Correctional Facility Mo	\$40,299.00
Ozark Correctional Center Mo	\$25,274.00
Central Correctional Facility Mo	\$46,678.00
Woman's Eastern Reception Mo	\$37,911.00
Western Mo Correctional Center Mo	\$43,716.00
WRDCC Mo Correctional Center Mo	\$54,237.00
ERDCC Mo Correctional Center Mo	\$10,568.00
JCCC Mo	\$21,207.00
MO Eastern Correctional Center Mo	\$23,912.00
Southeast Correctional Center Mo	\$29,420.00
Berlin Prison NH	\$20,905.00
Coos County Prison NH	\$34,426.00
Concord Prison NH	\$69,309.00
Grafton County NH	
Laconia Prison NH	\$42,104.00 \$24,854.00
Mermack County Prison NH	\$84,429.00
NH Prison for Woman	\$22,759.00
NH Youth Development Center	•
1111 Touth Bevelopment Center	\$24,021.00